16. Waldlauf des TuS Ensdorf (Ensdorf) am 14.01.2001

450 Meter

Pos. Name
1. Mrohs, Kevin
2. Lesch, Lara
3. Schmidt, Kristin
4. Heisel, Katrin
5. Schuler, Patrick
6. Klein, Tobias
7. Konig, Katja
8. Claus, Julian
9. Kolz, Yannic

10. Mathis, Ul

11. Backes, Anika

12. Hahnel, Julian

13. Drokur, Yannik
14. Fontaine, Caroline
15. Nisius, Jonas

16. Brining, Christina
17. Poruba, Marcel
18. Schmidt, Katrin
19. Lang, Sven

20. Braun, Bernhard
21. Spies, Milena

22. Nisius, Tobias

23. Schneider, Michelle
24. Zimmer, Magdalena
25. Hecker, Marcel
26. Geber, Jonas

27. Winter, Noa

Verein/Ort

TV EIm

TV Piesbach
TuS Ensdorf
LAC Saarlouis
TuS Ottenhausen
TuS Ensdorf

LG Berus

TuS Ensdorf
TuS Ensdorf
LSG Sulzbachtal
SF Kollerbach
TV Hulzweiler
LSG Sulzbachtal
LAC Saarlouis
TV Hulzweiler
TuS Ensdorf

TV Hulzweiler
TuS Ensdorf
LSG Sulzbachtal
TV EIm

TuS Ensdorf

TV Hulzweiler
TV EIm

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald

TV EIm
TuS Ensdorf

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald

Pl./AK
1.MMinis
1.WMiinis
2.WMinis
3.WMinis
2.MMinis
3.MMinis
4. WMinis
4.MMinis
5.MMinis
6.MMinis
5.WMinis
7.MMinis
8.MMinis
6.WMinis
9.MMinis
7.WMinis
10.MMinis

8.WMiinis
11.MMinis
12.MMinis

9.WMinis
13.MMinis
10.WMinis
11.WMinis
14.MMinis
15.MMinis
16.MMinis

Zeit
0:01:49
0:01:55
0:01:56
0:01:57
0:02:01
0:02:06
0:02:10
0:02:12
0:02:12
0:02:13
0:02:14
0:02:15
0:02:17
0:02:17
0:02:18
0:02:19
0:02:22
0:02:23
0:02:28
0:02:30
0:02:41
0:02:45
0:02:46
0:02:49
0:02:50
0:02:59
0:03:09

Seite 1

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 14.01.2026


http//www.???.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

16. Waldlauf des TuS Ensdorf (Ensdorf) am 14.01.2001

1150 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Klein, Jana
2. Devoghele, Hanna
3. Reichmann, Janna
4. Schmidt, Kim
5. Feit, Xenia
6. Wilhelmy, Chiara
7. Kallenborn, Pia
8. Laub, Cornel
9. Klein, Jasmin
10. Felzen, Anika
11. Trenz, Lisa
12. Klauck, Mareike
13. Schneider, Sarah
14. Maier, Nadja
15. Hauser, Kyra
16. Braun, Theresa
17. Leinenbach, Lena
18. Buhler, Kim

Verein/Ort
LC Rehlingen
LG Berus
TuS Ensdorf
TuS Ensdorf
LG Berus
TuS Ensdorf
TV Hulzweiler
TV EIm

TV EIm

TV EIm

LSG Saarlouis
LG Berus

TV EIm

TuS Ensdorf
TV EIm

TV EIm

TuS Ensdorf
TuS Ensdorf

Pl./AK
1.ws8
2.W8
3.W8
1.wW9
2.W9
4.W8
3.W9
4.W9
5.W9
6.W9
7.W9
8.W9
9.W9

10.W9
5.W8
11.W9
6.W8
7.W8

Zeit
0:05:07
0:05:10
0:05:15
0:05:16
0:05:25
0:05:31
0:05:33
0:05:37
0:05:38
0:05:40
0:05:42
0:05:53
0:05:55
0:06:00
0:06:14
0:06:24
0:06:25
0:08:31
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16. Waldlauf des TuS Ensdorf (Ensdorf) am 14.01.2001

1400 Meter

Pos. Name

1.

© oNo O A WDN

DA DS A DD DS ADDWWWWWWWWWWNNRRNNNNNNNERRRRRR R R B
©O® N ®NMEOO®ONOORMONMNEOOONGORAWNEOO®NODGRMWDNDREO

Klein, Sebastian
Grohs, Sebastian
Klein, Anncathrin
Marx, Jonathan
Seiwert, Robin
Bastin, Alexandra
Becker, Luis
Freichel, Markus
Appel, Thorsten
Winter, Rouven
Mikulcak, Christian
Lick, Jenny
Meyer, JeRica
Bruch, Mathias
Selzer, Julia

Klein, Ann-Cathrine
Ullinger, Thomas
Schwarz, Alexander
Lion, Jens

Martini, Jens
Mathis, Maike
Freichel, Christoph
Kiefer, Jochen
Sauerwein, Pascal
Breyer, Melanie
Klein, Sarah
Simon, Esther
Ries, Lisa
Leinenbach, Julia
Buchel, Michael
Zimmer, Micha
Spies, Ann-Kathrin
Schwinn, Pascal
Schneider, Jana
Schmitt, Verena
Kramer, Stefanie
Marx, Christoph
Haupenthal, Heike
Gallo, Sascha
Lesch, Sinah
Heinrich, Karina
Leinenbach, Jonas
Wilhelmy, Jasmin
Blum, Daniel
Thees, Nicole
Mller, JeR3ica
Leidner, Nina
Freyermuth, Jean-Pierre
Selzer, Anna

Verein/Ort

AC Diefflen

TV Dillingen

TV Germania Piesbach
AC Diefflen

LC Rehlingen

TV Piesbach

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
TV Dillingen

LAC Saarlouis
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
SF Kollerbach

LSG Sulzbachtal

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Hulzweiler

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC Rehlingen

LSG Sulzbachtal

LC Rehlingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV EIm

LSG Sulzbachtal

TV Dillingen

TV EIm

LG Berus

LSG Sulzbachtal

TuS Ensdorf

TuS Ottenhausen
TuS Ottenhausen
LSG Saarlouis

LSG Saarlouis
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
TuS Ensdorf

TV EIm

LG Berus

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Saarlouis

TuS Ottenhausen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Saarlouis

TV Piesbach

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Saarlouis

TuS Ensdorf

LSG Sulzbachtal

PST Trier
Post-Sportverein Trier
TV EIm

LG Reimsbach-Oppen

Pl./AK
1.M11
1.M10
1.will
2.M11
2.M10
2.W11
3.M11
3.M10
4.M11
5.M11
6.M11
3.W11
1.w10
4.M10
2.W10
3.W10
7.M11
8.M11
5.M10
6.M10
4.W10
7.M10
8.M10
9.M11
4.W11
5.wW10
5W11
6.W11
6.W10
9.M10
10.M10
7.W11
11.M10

7.W10

8.W10

9.W10
10.M11

8.Wl11
11.M11

9.Wl11
10.w10
12.M10
10.w11
13.M10
11.W10
11.w11
12.W11
14.M10
12.W10

Zeit
0:05:26
0:05:31
0:05:35
0:05:36
0:05:43
0:05:43
0:05:46
0:05:49
0:05:53
0:05:55
0:05:56
0:05:57
0:06:00
0:06:02
0:06:03
0:06:11
0:06:13
0:06:13
0:06:15
0:06:16
0:06:16
0:06:18
0:06:19
0:06:21
0:06:23
0:06:29
0:06:30
0:06:31
0:06:32
0:06:33
0:06:34
0:06:35
0:06:36
0:06:36
0:06:37
0:06:43
0:06:45
0:06:45
0:06:47
0:06:47
0:06:48
0:06:50
0:06:50
0:06:55
0:06:55
0:06:58
0:06:59
0:07:00
0:07:00
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16. Waldlauf des TuS Ensdorf (Ensdorf) am 14.01.2001

1400 Meter

Pos. Name

50. Summa, David

51. Mang, Kira

52. Schuler, Jasmine
53. Schlemmer, Melanie
54. Reichmann, Lucas
55. Miiller, Julian

56. Schmitt, Jule

57. Mdller, Theresa
58. Mang, Sven

59. Claus, Daniel

60. Fol, Katrin

61. Rau, Tobias

62. Blamberg, Janina

Verein/Ort

TV Hulzweiler

TV EIm

TuS Ottenhausen

TV EIm

TuS Ensdorf

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LV Merzig

AC Diefflen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TuS Ensdorf

TuS Ottenhausen
TuS Ensdorf

AC Diefflen

Pl./AK
15.M10
13.w10
14.W10
13.w11
12.M11
13.M11
14.W11
15.w11
16.M10
17.M10
15.W10
18.M10
16.wil

Zeit
0:07:01
0:07:01
0:07:02
0:07:04
0:07:12
0:07:15
0:07:17
0:07:18
0:07:29
0:07:38
0:07:45
0:07:59
0:09:04
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16. Waldlauf des TuS Ensdorf (Ensdorf) am 14.01.2001

1900 Meter

Pos. Name

1.

© oNo O A WDN

DA DS A DD DS ADDWWWWWWWWWWNNRRNNNNNNNERRRRRR R R B
©O® N ®NMEOO®ONOORMONMNEOOONGORAWNEOO®NODGRMWDNDREO

Klein, Nils

Britz, Gabriel
Asaro, Maik
Barra, Steffen
Thome, Simeon
Demmer, Thomas
Reiner, Maximilian
Ruf, Thorsten
HuRRong, Sascha
Haase, Laura
Haase, Julia
Backes, Tobias
Baldauf, Monika
Franke, Dominique
Bogatski, Marcus
Felzen, Sebastian
Kiefer, Maren
Buhler, Philipp
Kelkel, Julian
Prinz, Kerstin
Prinz, Kristina
KeRler, Anne
Kerber, Annika
Ackermann, Doris
Helfen, Sarah
Lorenz, Simeon
Sauer, Lisa-Maria
Schilz, Lena
Friesner, Stefanie
Leick, Jana
Sauerwein, Katrin
Martini, Jens
Heitkamp, Simon
Friedrich, Marina
Emmerich, Michael
Backes, Daniel
Schneider, Fabian
Sauer, Melanie
Reiber, Susanne
Kramer, Julia
Hoffel, Robin

Rommelfanger, Laura

Beiske, Joshua
Bischoff, Esther
Glaus, Dominik
Quirin, Steven
Pirot, Meike
Philippi, Anne
Blum, Kilian

Verein/Ort

LAC Saarlouis

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Saarlouis

LAC Saarlouis

LV Merzig

LV Merzig

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

AC Diefflen

TV Piesbach

TV Piesbach

SF Kollerbach

TV Piesbach

PST Trier

LSG Sulzbachtal

TV EIm

TV EIm

FC Ensdorf

LV Merzig

TV Wiesbach

TV Wiesbach

TV Piesbach

LV Merzig

TV EIm

LC DJK Erbach SG St. Ingbert
LV Merzig

TV EIm

PST Trier

LV Merzig

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LG Berus

TV EIm

LV Merzig

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
SF Kollerbach

SF Kollerbach

LG Berus

TV EIm

LV Merzig

LSG Saarlouis
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LSG Saarlouis

TuS Ensdorf

PST Trier

LAC Saarlouis

LAC Saarlouis

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

SF Kollerbach

Pl./AK
1.M12
1.M13
2.M13
2.M12
3.M13
3.M12
4.M12
5.M12
6.M12
1.wW13
2.W13
4.M13
3.W13
4. W13
7.M12
8.M12
5.W13
5.M13
9.M12
6.W13
1.wi12
2.W12
7.W13
3.W12
8.W13

10.mM12
9.W13

10.W13
11.W13
4.W12
12.w13
11.mM12
12.M12
13.w13
6.M13
7.M13
13.M12
5.W12
14.W13
15.wW13
14.M12
6.W12
15.M12
7.W12
8.M13
16.M12
8.W12
9.W12
9.M13

Zeit
0:07:07
0:07:12
0:07:13
0:07:26
0:07:26
0:07:30
0:07:35
0:07:42
0:07:50
0:07:54
0:07:55
0:07:58
0:07:58
0:08:04
0:08:06
0:08:10
0:08:14
0:08:17
0:08:19
0:08:22
0:08:27
0:08:29
0:08:39
0:08:41
0:08:46
0:08:53
0:08:56
0:09:00
0:09:02
0:09:22
0:09:29
0:09:33
0:09:33
0:09:33
0:09:35
0:09:41
0:09:42
0:09:50
0:10:00
0:10:02
0:10:05
0:10:08
0:10:16
0:10:21
0:10:23
0:10:24
0:10:27
0:10:32
0:10:34
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16. Waldlauf des TuS Ensdorf (Ensdorf) am 14.01.2001

1900 Meter
Pos. Name Verein/Ort Pl./AK Zeit
50. Schamper, Stefan Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald 17.M12 0:12:34
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16. Waldlauf des TuS Ensdorf (Ensdorf) am 14.01.2001

2400 Meter
Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
1. Jung, Jonas LAC Saarlouis 1.M15 0:08:20
2. Schitz, Thomas LC Rehlingen 2.M15 0:08:21
3. Rauland, Daniel LAC Saarlouis 1.M14 0:08:57
4. Beining, Tobias LC Rehlingen 3.M15 0:08:59
5. Zimmer, Tobias TV Ludweiler 2.M14 0:09:10
6. Sieger, Christopher LAC Saarlouis 4.M15 0:09:15
7. Thinnes, Antonia LC Rehlingen 1.w14 0:09:34
8. von Ehr, Sabrina LSG Saarlouis 1.wW15 0:09:38
9. Atzberger, Alan PST Trier 5.M15 0:09:46
10. Asaro, Jaqueline LSG Saarlouis 2.W14 0:09:48
11. Lubos, Daniel LC Rehlingen 6.M15 0:09:54
12. El Hadidy, Samy LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 3.M14 0:10:00
13. Kleser, Andreas LV Merzig 4.M14 0:10:07
14. Thinnes, Karla LC Rehlingen 2.W15 0:10:07
15. Christ, Laura LC Rehlingen 3.W15 0:10:08
16. Czichon, Kathrin LC Rehlingen 4.W15 0:10:14
17. Schlér, Caroline TV Wiesbach 3.w14 0:10:16
18. Mathis, Nadine LSG Saarlouis 5.W15 0:10:24
19. Dileonardis, Vittoria LV Merzig 6.W15 0:10:35
20. Mihrenberg, Stefan TuS Ensdorf 5.M14 0:10:40
21. Sperber, Evelyn LV Merzig 4. W14 0:10:41
22. Stark, Isabelle LSG Saarlouis 5.W14 0:10:43
23. Kartes, Ulrike LSG Saarlouis 6.W14 0:10:49
24. Weiten, Aline LC Rehlingen 7.W14 0:10:54
25. Kewenig, Martin LV Merzig 6.M14 0:10:57
26. Pirot, Ina LC Rehlingen 7.W15 0:11:01
27. LaManna, Gina LSG Saarlouis 8.w14 0:11:11
28. Schéfer, Lisa LC Rehlingen 9.w1i4 0:11:26
29. Boller, Joel PST Trier 7.M14 0:12:11
30. Gimmler, Anna LV Merzig 10.wW14 0:12:37
31. Schamper, Thomas Tri-Sport Merzig 8.M14 0:14:24
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16. Waldlauf des TuS Ensdorf (Ensdorf) am 14.01.2001

3100 Meter

Pos. Name
1. Keller, Julia

2.  Mechenbier, Stefanie
3. Mohr, Anna

4. Zickwolf, Barbara

5. Schneider, Esther
6. Artopiadis, Tota

7. Loth, Ina

8. Schéfer, Sabine

9. Veith, Franziska

10. Helfen, Myriam

11. Rock, Lydia

12. Philippi

13. Trenz, Susanne

14. Neu, Stephanie

15. John, llka

16. Klein, Helga

17. Bickel, Janine

18. Miunsterberg, Ruth
19. Seckinger, Elisabeth
20. Trautmann, Gerke
21. Henkes, Christel

22. Frische, Heike

23. Schulz, Sabrina

24. Weyand, Monika
25. Meisberger, Sonja
26. Theobald, Angela
27. Mdller, Rosa

28. Lichter-Berrar, Margret
29. Eisenbart, Anna

30. Tonnellier, Béarbel

Verein/Ort

LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal

SV Saar 05

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LTF Klarenthal

LC Rehlingen

SF Kollerbach

LAG Saarbrucken

LC DJK Erbach SG St. Ingbert
TV Rehlingen

TV Dillingen

TV Lebach

LC Rehlingen

LAC Saarlouis

TV EIm

LC Rehlingen

TV Lebach

LC DJK Erbach SG St. Ingbert
LC DJK Erbach SG St. Ingbert
LG Berus

LG Berus

TV EIm

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV Rehlingen

AC Diefflen

LG Berus

TV Hulzweiler

TV Hulzweiler

PI./AK
1.WHK
1.wW35
1.WJugA
1.WJugB
2.WJugA
1.wW40
3.WJugA
2.W35
1.wW45
2.WJugB
2.W45
3.w45
1.W30
3.WJugB
4. WJugB
2.W40

4 WJugA
3.W40
5.WJugB
6.WJugB
4.W45
2.W30
2.WHK
3.W35
4.W40
1.wW55
5.W40
4.W35
7.WJugB
5.W35

Zeit
0:11:41
0:12:05
0:12:18
0:12:41
0:12:41
0:12:59
0:13:06
0:13:14
0:13:21
0:13:31
0:13:34
0:13:36
0:13:38
0:13:57
0:14:02
0:14:03
0:14:08
0:14:11
0:14:25
0:14:39
0:15:20
0:15:22
0:15:45
0:15:51
0:16:18
0:16:20
0:16:32
0:17:14
0:17:52
0:17:58
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16. Waldlauf des TuS Ensdorf (Ensdorf) am 14.01.2001

3600 Meter

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
1. Baldauf, Daniel LC Rehlingen 1.MJugB 0:12:53
2. Schamper, M. LC Rehlingen 2.MJugB 0:12:54
3. Simon, Marcel LAC Saarlouis 3.MJugB 0:13:08
4. Sieber, Sebastian LC DJK Erbach 1.MJugA 0:13:16
5. Frenhofer, Sebastian LAC Saarlouis 4.MJugB 0:14:00
6. Barra, Manuel LAC Saarlouis 5.MJugB 0:14:02
7. Kaiser, Christopher PST Trier 6.MJugB 0:16:04
8. Both, Thomas LAC Saarlouis 7.MJugB 0:16:49
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16. Waldlauf des TuS Ensdorf (Ensdorf) am 14.01.2001

6 Kilometer
Pos. Name
1. Holkenbrink, Markus
2.  Mechenbier, Christof
3.  Trampert, Uwe
4. Hilsch, Alexander
5. Hubig, Elmar
6. Matheis, Dirk
7. Penkhues, Otto
8. Lorenz, Patric
9. Henkes, Michael
10. Jenner, Nico
11. Paulus, Armin
12. Devoghele, Patrick
13. Pfeiffer, Christof
14. Schorr, Stefan
15. Miuinsterberg, Eckhard
16. Maus, Torsten
17. Klein, Thomas
18. Blum, Ernst-Josef
19. Maus, Stefan
20. Schindler, Steffen
21. Friedrichs, Roland
22. Blum, Ralf
23. Bach, Stefan
24. Gallo, Johannes
25. Petto, Hermann
26. Rosch, Jorg
27. Petto, Markus
28. Freund, Frank
29. Wilhelmy, Jorg
30.
31. Schneider, Peter

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

SV Saar 05

Sulzbach

LC Rehlingen
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LC Volklingen

TV Lebach

SV Saar 05

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

TV Lebach

LG Berus

SV Saar 05

LSG Quierschied

TV Lebach

LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal

LTF Klarenthal

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LAC Saarlouis

LSG Saarlouis

SF Kollerbach

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
SF Kollerbach

LAG Saarbrucken
TuS Ensdorf

TV Elm

Pl./AK
1.MHK
1.M35
2.MHK
3.MHK
1.M30
2.M30
1.mM40
4. MHK
2.M40
5.MHK
2.M35
3.M35
3.M30
4.M35
4.M30
6.MHK
3.M40
4.M40
7.MHK
5.M30
5.M40
6.M40
5.M35
6.M35
7.M40
7.M35
8.MHK
8.M40
8.M35
9.M40
9.M35

Zeit
0:20:08
0:20:44
0:20:57
0:21:02
0:21:06
0:21:17
0:21:26
0:22:11
0:22:32
0:22:39
0:22:40
0:23:18
0:23:29
0:23:38
0:23:44
0:23:50
0:23:53
0:23:55
0:24:06
0:24:18
0:24:48
0:24:51
0:25:17
0:25:23
0:25:26
0:25:27
0:26:48
0:26:57
0:27:02
0:28:36
0:34:02
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